
December 2018 

Landcare NSW Key Contacts 

December 2018 
 

 

 

NAME POSITION PHONE EMAIL 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

Stephanie Cameron Chair 0428 625 502 chair@landcarensw.org.au  

Keith Hyde Deputy Chair (02) 6345 2405 kjhyde@bigpond.net.au  

Hunter White Treasurer 0428 736 507 hunterwhite@bigpond.com  

Stuart Mosely Secretary 0477 011 701 shandnjmosely@bigpond.com  

Bev Debrincat Committee Member 0419 206 253 bev.debrincat@iewf.org  

Christ Post Committee Member 0411 594 092 chris@fscla.org.au  

Leslie Pearson Committee Member 0422 619 234 lesliepearson@bigpond.com  

Marg Applebee Committee Member 0418 611 053 cwllpo@hotmail.com  

COUNCIL MEMBERS 

Steve Harvey 
Representative of New 
England-North West Landcare 

0427 751 301 greenway@bluepin.net.au  

Gareth Johnston 
Representative of 
Murrumbidgee Landcare 

0433 108 391 garethjohnston@gmail.com  

Alan McGufficke 
Representative of 
LachLandcare Inc 

0428 951 106 alan.mcgufficke@gmail.com  

Neil McLaren 
Representative of South East 
Landcare 

0400 363 570 mclarenneil@mac.com  

Hannah Rice-Hayes 
Representative of North Coast 
Regional Landcare Network 

0434 408 050 hannah.rice.hayes@gmail.com  

Sue Salvin 
Representative of North Coast 
Regional Landcare Network 

0409 114 418 sue.salvin@ruralfocus.com.au  

Chris Scott 
Representative of Mid Coast 
to Tops region 

0428 860 639 samcris@tpg.com.au  

Dale Stringer 
Representative of Murray 
Region 

0428 409 680 ceo@holbrooklandcare.org.au  

Louise Turner 
Representative of Western 
Landcare NSW 

0448 220 336 louise@westernlandcarensw.com.au  

INVITED MEMBERS 

Clare Vernon Invited member 0418 235 777 clare.vernon@greatersydneylandcare.org  

David Walker Invited member 0428 418 332 dgcwalker@gmail.com  

LIFE MEMBERS 

Rub Dulhunty Honorary Life Member 0428 322 379 robertdulhunty@icloud.com  
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STAFF MEMBERS 

Adrian Zammit Chief Executive Officer 0457 026 177 azammit@landcarensw.org.au  

Linda Sereni Executive Assistant 0458 168 225 lsereni@landcarensw.org.au 

Natasha English State Landcare Facilitator 0411 567 486 nenglish@landcarensw.org.au  

Matthew Farago Business Manager 0421 938 778 mfarago@landcarensw.org.au  

Alison McLaughlin 
Government Relations and 
Communications Manager 

0414 918 470 amclaughlin@landcarensw.org.au  

Jennie Coldham Member Services Coordinator 0427 260 258 jennie@landcarensw.org.au  

Jodie Lovell Communications Officer 0439 316 151 jlovell@landcarensw.org.au  

Lucy Chapman 
Systems and Communications 
Support Officer 

0415 414 723 lchapman@landcarensw.org.au  

Jane Nguyen 
Membership Projects Support 
Officer 

0458 168 225 jnguyen@landcarensw.org.au  
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